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Jolle Kappseglarna Vasteras

Results are provisional as of 15:08 on 29082021

RS AERO Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: SRS, Entries: 38, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club
KSSS

KSSS

Liss

Ljss

Segler-Vereinigung Tegel

Gefle SS

KSSS

LESS

JKV

Liss

KSSS

KSSS

KSSS

LESS

KSSS

uss

KKKK

LESS

Kanu-Segel Club Hemer e.V

LJS

Liss

KSSSs

LESS

LJS

R6SS

LESS

Gefle SS

BKKK

HelmName

SRS

Vanja Ramm-Ericson 0.786

Hugo Skéld Orr

Aron Warnberg

Bjérn Warnberg

Eric Rieve

Erik Wahlberg

Elisa Lindskog

Maja Hedin

Axel Almersson

Hanna Wallstrém

Julius Graudums

Caroline Skéld Orr

Lowe Engstrom

Nathalie Ahigren

Jakob Graner

Staffan Eklund

Simon Hardner

Linus Ahlgren

Jérn Domres

Carl Furhoff

Oskar Andersson

Claes Lundin

Hannes Eriksson

Hugo Hovlind

Annie Hinton

Alexander Svanevik

Samuel Lindevall

Julie Lamarre
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0.838
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0.786
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0.786
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0.786
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0.786
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R1
3.5

1.0

(8.0)

3.5

11.0

7.0

5.0

9.0

2.0

(15.0)

6.0

(20.0)

(28.0)

12.0

14.0

21.0

24.0

17.0

18.0

13.0

19.0

16.0

22.0

26.0

(29.0)

23.0

27.0

25.0

R2
3.0

1.0

4.0

2.0

(39.0 OCS)

(39.0 OCS)

6.0

7.5

5.0

7.5

12.0

11.0

14.0

23.0

(18.0)

13.0

9.0

15.0

17.0

30.0

24.0

25.0

22.0

26.0

R3
(8.0)

1.0

5.0

7.0

3.0

12.0

4.0

10.5

16.0

14.0

13.0

10.5

(21.0)

22.0

9.0

17.5

17.5

15.0

20.0

25.0

(26.0)

(39.0 DNC)

27.0

(28.0)

19.0

23.0

R4
1.0

(21.0)

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

(18.0)

3.0

22.0

(19.0)

2.0

23.0

(24.0)

17.0

12.0

25.0

(31.0)

26.0

10.0

6.0

(21.0)

1.0

2.0

4.0

12.0

(23.0)

5.0

8.0

7.0

14.0

(29.0)

(31.0)

7.0

2.0

8.0

9.0

(14.5)

11.0

12.0

17.5

4.0

17.5

10.0

3.0

(39.0 OCS)

16.0

(39.0 OCS)

(39.0 DSQ)

20.0

(39.0 DNC)

26.0

215

23.0

19.0

25.0

14.5

Total
245

39.0

28.0

45.5

106.0

122.0

101.5

123.5

127.0

116.5

133.0

122.0

148.5

139.0

138.0

144.0

145.5

Nett
16.5

18.0

20.0

245

26.0

26.0

27.0

43.5

44.0

49.0

54.0

60.5

65.0

70.0

75.0

77.0

83.0

83.5

84.5

88.0

89.0

94.0

96.0

109.5

110.0

110.0

113.0

114.5
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SailNo Club HelmName SRS R1 R2 R3 R4 RS R6
2072 LJS Elliot Hellstrom 0.786 10.0 10.0 24.0 (39.0 DNC) 39.0 DNC 39.0 DNC
43 GKSS Christer Bath 0.880 (39.0DNF) 39.0DNC 39.0DNC 275 9.0 215
3318 BKSS Tobias Stromberg 0.838 (32.0) 28.0 29.0 20.0 30.0 29.0
8 KKKK Zacharias Widestam 0.786 30.0 32.0 (39.0 DNC) 30.0 28.0 24.0
411 JKV Astrid Lindoff 0.786 31.0 27.0 (39.0DNC) 33.0 32.0 27.0
10 SFSS Alexandra Méller 0.786 33.0 31.0 (39.0DNC) 32.0 33.0 30.0
50 LeSS Anders Green 0.838 (39.0 DNC) 29.0 39.0DNC  35.0 34.0 28.0
111 LESS Kristian Svanevik 0.880 34.0 (39.0DNC) 39.0DNC  34.0 39.0 DNC 39.0 DNC
3013 LJS Andreas Hellstrém 0.838 (39.0DNC) 39.0DNC 39.0DNC 39.0DNC 39.0 DNC 39.0 DNC
3014 KSSS Karl Jarvin 0.786 (39.0DNC) 39.0DNC 39.0DNC 39.0DNC 39.0 DNC 39.0 DNC
RS Tera Sport Fleet
Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A
Class SailNo Club HelmName Rating R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total
RS TERA SPORT 3479 LjSS Philip Mathiesen 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 (3.0) 10.0
RS TERA SPORT 3458  LjSS Vilmer Johansson 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 (3.00 20 12.0
RS TERA SPORT 3452  LjSS Ludvig Nicolajsen 3.0 3.0 3.0 (6.00 1.0 1.0 17.0
RS TERA SPORT 3590  Gefle SS Hanna Wennberg (5.0) 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 27.0
RS TERA SPORT 3481 Ljss Vide Jernmark Burrows 7.0 5.0 (10.0) 4.0 4.0 6.0 36.0
RS TERA SPORT 3459  LjSS Gustav Westerlind Olsson 4.0 6.0 5.0 10.0 (12.0) 5.0 42.0
RS TERA SPORT 3471 LjSS Elin Sundberg 9.0 10.0 6.0 3.0 10.0 (11.0) 49.0
RS TERA SPORT 3644  SSKA Ella Méline Borgenstierna 6.0 9.0 8.0 (11.0) 6.0 10.0 50.0
RS TERA SPORT 3806 SSKA Hannes Borgenstierna 8.0 7.0 7.0 (12.0) 9.0 9.0 52.0
RS TERA SPORT 3215 Gefle SS Linnea Palm 10.0 12.0 (14.0 DNC) 9.0 8.0 7.0 60.0
RS TERA SPORT 3429  LjSS Eskil Walleback 11.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 11.0 (12.0) 58.0
RS TERA SPORT 3478  LjSS Lisa Malm (14.0DNS) 14.0DNC 14.0DNC 8.0 7.0 8.0 65.0
RS TERA SPORT 3214  Gefle SS Nora Palm 12.0 11.0 11.0 (13.0) 13.0 13.0 73.0
R1 - RS AERO Fleet
Start: Start 1 - RS Aero, Finishes: Elapsed time
Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName SRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
RS AERO RS AERO5 19 KSSSs Hugo Skold Orr 0.786 23:30 0:18:28 0:00:00 1.0
RS AERO RS AERO5 3164 JKV Axel Almersson 0.786 23:53 0:18:46 0:00:23 2.0
RS AERO RS AERO5 16 KSSS Vanja Ramm-Ericson 0.786 24:11 0:19:00 0:00:41 3.5
RS AERO RS AERO7 1442 LjSS Bjorn Warnberg 0.838 22:40 0:19:00 0:00:37 3.5
RS AERO RSAERO5 12 KSSS Elisa Lindskog 0.786 24:17 0:19:05 0:00:47 5.0
RS AERO RS AERO5 35 KSSS Julius Graudums 0.786 24:24 0:19:11 0:00:54 6.0
RS AERO RS AERO9 24 Gefle SS Erik Wahlberg 0.880 21:55 0:19:17 0:00:56 7.0
RS AERO RS AERO7 3111 LjSs Aron Warnberg 0.838 23:02 0:19:18 0:00:59 8.0
RS AERO RS AEROS5 6 LESS Maja Hedin 0.786 25:05 0:19:43 0:01:35 9.0
RS AERO RS AERO5 2072 LJS Elliot Hellstrém 0.786 25:16 0:19:52 0:01:46 10.0
RS AERO RS AERO7 3370  Segler-Vereinigung Tegel Eric Rieve 0.838 23:53 0:20:01 0:01:50 11.0
RS AERO RS AERO5 33 LESS Nathalie Ahlgren 0.786 25:30 0:20:03 0:02:00 12.0
RS AERO RSAEROS5 3246 LJS Carl Furhoff 0.786 25:36 0:20:07 0:02:06 13.0
RS AERO RS AERO5 110 KSSS Jakob Graner 0.786 25:38 0:20:09 0:02:08 14.0
RS AERO RS AERO 5 3642 LjSS Hanna Wallstrom 0.786 25:44 0:20:14 0:02:14 15.0
RS AERO RS AERO7 2608 KSSS Claes Lundin 0.838 24:13 0:20:18 0:02:10 16.0
RS AERO RS AERO5 49 LESS Linus Ahlgren 0.786 25:54 0:20:21 0:02:24 17.0
RS AERO RS AERO7 1909 Kanu-Segel Club Hemer e.V  J6rn Domres 0.838 24:19 0:20:23 0:02:16 18.0
RS AERO RSAEROS5 1905 LjSS Oskar Andersson 0.786 26:15 0:20:38 0:02:45 19.0
RS AERO RS AEROS5 44 KSSS Caroline Skéld Orr 0.786 26:19 0:20:41 0:02:49 20.0
RS AERO RS AERO7 30 uss Staffan Eklund 0.838 25:11 0:21:06 0:03:08 21.0
RS AERO RS AERO5 89 LESS Hannes Eriksson 0.786 26:58 0:21:12 0:03:28 22.0
RS AERO RS AERO5 85 LESS Alexander Svanevik 0.786 26:59 0:21:13 0:03:29 23.0

Total
161.0

175.0

168.0

183.0

189.0

198.0

204.0

224.0

234.0

234.0

Nett
7.0

9.0

11.0
22.0
26.0
30.0
38.0
39.0
40.0
46.0
46.0
51.0
60.0

Nett
122.0

136.0

136.0

144.0

150.0

159.0

165.0

185.0

195.0

195.0



